OP \$40.00 2

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BRADO CUNEO, LLC		110/14/2003	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRADO CUNEO NOLLAU, LLC	
Street Address:	807 GEYER AVENUE	
City:	ST. LOUIS	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 63104	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MISSOURI		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2530869	OPPORTUNITY MAPPING

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)721-7765

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314 721 7171

Email: plove@grlawstl.com

Correspondent Name: Peter H. Love, Attorney

Address Line 1: 7701 Clayton Road

Address Line 4: St. Louis, MISSOURI 63117

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER H. LOVE, ATTORNEY
Signature:	/PETER H. LOVE/
Date:	08/27/2007

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003609 FRAME: 0499

900085457

source=Brado cuneo amendment#page1.tif source=Brado cuneo amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003609 FRAME: 0500



File Number: 200330212916

Charter # LC0006523 Date Filed: 10/14/2003 11:12 AM

Matt Blunt

Corpora P.O. Bo

Secretary of State

Jefferson Cny, MC 03102

Amendment of Articles of Organization (Submit in duplicate with filing fee of \$25)

1.	The current name of the limited liability company is:			
	Brado Cuneo L.L.C.			
2.	The effective date of this document is the date it is filed by the Secretary of State of Missouri, unless a future date is indicated, as follows:			
	Not Applicable.			
	(Date may not be more than 90 days after the filing date in this Office)			
3.	State date of occurrence that required this amendment: October 7, 2003			
4.	Month/Day/Year The articles of organization are hereby amended as follows:			
	The name of the limited liability company is: Brado Cuneo Nollau, LLC			
5.	(Check if applicable) This amendment is required to be filed because:			
	management of the limited liability company is vested in one or more managers where management had not been so previously vested.			
	management of the limited liability company is no longer vested in one or more managers where management was previously so vested.			
	a change in the name of the limited liability company.			
	a change in the time set forth in the articles of organization for the limited liability company to dissolve.			
6.	This amendment is (check either or both):			
	authorized under the operating agreement required to be filed under the provisions of RSMo Chapter 347			
ln aff	ffirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true:			
	Stephen O. Nollau 10/8/03			
Muthor	orized Signature) (Prinied Name) Date)			
(Author	orized Signature) (Printed Name) (Date)			
(Author	orized Signature) (Printed Name) (Date)			
LLC-12	State of Missouri			
	Amend/Restate - LLC/LP/LLLP 1 Page(s)			
	T LER CLICE FOR BOLDE			



REEL: 003609 FRAME: 0501

State of Missouri



Matt Blunt Secretary of State

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

WHEREAS,

Brado Cuneo Nollau, LLC LC0006523

Formerly,

RECORDED: 08/27/2007

BRADO CUNEO L.L.C.

filed its amended Articles of Organization in duplicate with this office and WHEREAS that filing was found to conform to the Missouri Limited Liability Company Act;

NOW, THEREFORE, I, MATT BLUNT, Secretary of State of Missouri, by virtue of authority vested in me by law do hereby certify and declare that the above entity's Articles of Organization are amended.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have set my hand and imprinted the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri, on this, the 14th day of October, 2003.

th Dlunk-

Secretary of State



TRADEMARK REEL: 003609 FRAME: 0502